e
COOCHIT
(8 I‘;RW&"‘— "
SITEANAN HATIAM
UNIVER :"“'i,.l.v
- e

n

21/03/2022
22/03/2022
23/03/2022

24/03/2022

25/03/2022

28/03/2022
29/03/2022

COOCH BE

BLIS-CC-101

BLIS-CC-102

BLIS-CC-103

BLIS-CC-104

BLIS-CC-105

BLIS-CC-106

BLIS-GE-101

BLIS 15T Semester Examinations, 2022
[Under CBCS Syllabus]

REVISED EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Subject Name

Library, Information and
Society - 1

Management of Libraries and
Information Centres - I

Knowledge Organisation — I
(Theory)

Knowledge Organisation — II
(Theory)

Library Automation and
Networking (Theory)

Library Automation and
Networking (Practice) - I

Information Sources and
Services (Theory)

Examination Time

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

HAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Time of Submission of
Answer Script at
University/Dedicated
E-mail ID
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Controller of Examination
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University
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