

## COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

BLIS 1<sup>ST</sup> Semester Examinations, 2022 [Under CBCS Syllabus]

## REVISED EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Date	Paper	Subject Name	Examination Time	Time of Submission of Answer Script at University/Dedicated E-mail ID
21/03/2022	BLIS-CC-101	Library, Information and Society - I	11:00 AM – 1:00 PM	1:30 PM
22/03/2022	BLIS-CC-102	Management of Libraries and Information Centres - I	11:00 AM – 1:00 PM	1:30 PM
23/03/2022	BLIS-CC-103	Knowledge Organisation – I (Theory)	11:00 AM – 1:00 PM	1:30 PM
24/03/2022	BLIS-CC-104	Knowledge Organisation – II (Theory)	11:00 AM – 1:00 PM	1:30 PM
25/03/2022	BLIS-CC-105	Library Automation and Networking (Theory)	11:00 AM – 1:00 PM	1:30 PM
28/03/2022	BLIS-CC-106	Library Automation and Networking (Practice) - I	11:00 AM – 1:00 PM	1:30 PM
29/03/2022	BLIS-GE-101	Information Sources and Services (Theory)	11:00 AM – 2:00 PM	2:30 PM

(Dr.Abhijeet Deb) Controller of Examination

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University